Grants Received
2026 SB22
26 TCEQ SW #2
26 TCEQ SW #1
26 Indigent Defense
25 USDSA
Humanities Texas
SRA
26 SB22
Rifle-Resistant Armor
Body-Worn Camera
26 Criminal Justice
HAVA
USDA
26 MVCPA
TCEQ LEPC
Our Rescue
Digital Forensics
25 Tobacco Settlement
25 Opioid Abatement
TXDOT
Firehouse Subs
25 MVCPA
25 SB22
SIRI
25 Indigent Defense
Spirit of Blue
25 TCEQ SW #2
25 TCEQ SW #1
25 Homeland Security
25 Criminal Justice
Feral Hog
24 USDSA
24 Tobacco Settlement
24 Opioid Abatement
TOTAL

Grant Development - February 2026

Grant Amount County Match

$350.000.00
$5.784.00
$22.134.00
$19.268.00
$1.620.50
$2.500.00
$30.000.00
$350,000.00
$24.367.50
$23.048.66
$27.500.00
$32.500.00
$11,000
$177.907
$21.822.72
$4.285.00
$3.600.00
$3.342.58
$15.847.25
$91.855.00
$21.720
$31.278
$350.000
$600,000
$19.268
$2.506.35
$2.116.05
$2.350
$85.121
$54,897.44
$9.767.67
$1,086.70
$2.658.36
$3.248.37
$2,404,400.15

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,170.67
$0.00
$6.500.00
$0.00
$35.581.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.819.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,070.67

Grants in Review
RESFJ
TPWD Target Range

AetiveAttackResponse

Project Safe Neighbor
27 Homeland Security
27 Criminal Justice
SB3000

ALA

J. Frank Dobie
Bullet-Resistant Comp
26 Spirit of Blue
FEMA DR5552
FEMA DR4181/4798
26 Homeland Security
FEMA Post Fire
CDBG

T-Mobile

TOTAL

$1.000
$225,000.00
Bb

TBD

TBD

TBD
$350,000.00
$7.000.00
$20.000.00
$69.423.60
$9.861.50
$1.713.881.25
$1,110,710.62
$10.000
$450,000.00
$735,000.00
$45.,901.00

$0.00
$25,000.00
$6-66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$571,293.75
$370,236.88
$0.00
$150,000.00
$15.000.00
$0.00

$4.746,777.97 $1,131,530.63

Grant Amount County Match Comm Court

not eligible

10/23/25
4/10/25



