

Grant Development - February 2026

Grants Received	Grant Amount	County Match	Grants in Review	Grant Amount	County Match	Comm Court
2026 SB22	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	RESFJ	\$1,000	\$0.00	
26 TCEQ SW #2	\$5,784.00	\$0.00	TPWD Target Range	\$225,000.00	\$25,000.00	
26 TCEQ SW #1	\$22,134.00	\$0.00	Active Attack Response	TBD	\$0.00	not eligible
26 Indigent Defense	\$19,268.00	\$0.00	Project Safe Neighbor	TBD	\$0.00	
25 USDSA	\$1,620.50	\$0.00	27 Homeland Security	TBD	\$0.00	
Humanities Texas	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	27 Criminal Justice	TBD	\$0.00	
SRA	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	SB3000	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	
26 SB22	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	ALA	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	
Rifle-Resistant Armor	\$24,367.50	\$0.00	J. Frank Dobie	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	
Body-Worn Camera	\$23,048.66	\$13,170.67	Bullet-Resistant Comp	\$69,423.60	\$0.00	
26 Criminal Justice	\$27,500.00	\$0.00	26 Spirit of Blue	\$9,861.50	\$0.00	
HAVA	\$32,500.00	\$6,500.00	FEMA DR5552	\$1,713,881.25	\$571,293.75	10/23/25
USDA	\$11,000	\$0.00	FEMA DR4181/4798	\$1,110,710.62	\$370,236.88	4/10/25
26 MVCPA	\$177,907	\$35,581.00	26 Homeland Security	\$10,000	\$0.00	
TCEQ LEPC	\$21,822.72	\$0.00	FEMA Post Fire	\$450,000.00	\$150,000.00	
Our Rescue	\$4,285.00	\$0.00	CDBG	\$735,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Digital Forensics	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	T-Mobile	\$45,901.00	\$0.00	
25 Tobacco Settlement	\$3,342.58	\$0.00	TOTAL	\$4,746,777.97	\$1,131,530.63	
25 Opioid Abatement	\$15,847.25	\$0.00				
TXDOT	\$91,855.00	\$0.00				
Firehouse Subs	\$21,720	\$0.00				
25 MVCPA	\$31,278	\$7,819.00				
25 SB22	\$350,000	\$0.00				
SIRI	\$600,000	\$0.00				
25 Indigent Defense	\$19,268	\$0.00				
Spirit of Blue	\$2,506.35	\$0.00				
25 TCEQ SW #2	\$2,116.05	\$0.00				
25 TCEQ SW #1	\$2,350	\$0.00				
25 Homeland Security	\$85,121	\$0.00				
25 Criminal Justice	\$54,897.44	\$0.00				
Feral Hog	\$9,767.67	\$0.00				
24 USDSA	\$1,086.70	\$0.00				
24 Tobacco Settlement	\$2,658.36	\$0.00				
24 Opioid Abatement	\$3,248.37	\$0.00				
TOTAL	\$2,404,400.15	\$63,070.67				